Proprietary & Confidential: The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of The Outdoor Plus. Any reproduction or as a whole without written permission of The Outdoor Plus is prohibited.
THEOUTDOORPLUS.COM  |  SALES@THEOUTDOORPLUS.COM  | Main Phone: (909) 460-5579 | Fax: (909) 460-5530 | 235 E Main St. Ontario, California 91761, U.S.A
Page 1
FRONT SIDE VIEW
8"
12"
60"
22
"
15"
1/2"
11"
31-1/2"
24"
TOP SIDE VIEW
ISOMETRIC VIEW
COMPONENT CLOSE UP
Circulation Pump 110V 24hr.
RGB LED Control Box 110V
Water Drain
Circulation Pump 110V 24 hr.
RBD LED Control Box 110V
Water Drain with Valve
Gas Line - 1/2"
Auto-Fill Float Valve Inlet - 1/2"
Auto-Fill Float Valve
RGB LED Lights
Water Filter Cover
Adjustable Leveling Feet
Copper Fire & Water Bowl
6" Burner Ring
Fire Plate
22-5/8"
COPPER CAZO FIRE AND WATER BOWL, 360° SPILL
OPT-OLY60 (Match Lit)
OPT-OLY60E (12V Ignition)
12V/110V ELECTRONIC IGNITION
ANSI Z21.97-(2017) / CSA 2.41-(2017)
Bowl Includes: Fire Pan, Burner, Gas Hose, Lava Rock,
Electronic Valve, Igniter Pilot, 12-14V Transformer
Bowl Material: Copper
Bowl Finish: Smooth Patina Copper
Burner Material: Stainless Steel
Tank Inlcudes: LED Lights (X4), 50 Ft2 Water Filter,
24Hr Circulation Pump, Auto-Fill, Drain Valve.
Tank Material: 316 Stainless Steel
Tank Finish: Ash Powder Coat
Proprietary & Confidential: The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of The Outdoor Plus. Any reproduction or as a whole without written permission of The Outdoor Plus is prohibited.
THEOUTDOORPLUS.COM  |  SALES@THEOUTDOORPLUS.COM  | Main Phone: (909) 460-5579 | Fax: (909) 460-5530 | 235 E Main St. Ontario, California 91761, U.S.A
Page 2
Cazo Copper Fire and Water 360° Spill
Fire Pan
6" Burner
Side Gas Inler
Pilot Igniter
Pilot Igniter Electrical Lead
Pilot Igniter Gas Hose
Pilot Igniter Thermopile
12V Leads
Electronic Valve
NPT to Flared NPT Fitting
Hose Fittings
1 1/2" Water Inlet
Water Supply From Pump
Water Deflector
Bowl Sction View